JOHNSON COUNTYHORSE SHOW - SCHEDULE OF CLASSES

1. *Yearlings and Under,
All Genders
2. *Halter Mares 2-5 years
3. *Halter Mares 6 & over
Grand & Reserve Mares
4. *Halter Geldings 2-5 years

Ul

. *Halter Geldings 6 & over
Grand & Reserve Geldings

6. Showmanship — Senior Youth

7. Showmanship — Junior Youth

8. Showmanship — Adult

9. Showmanship — Novice Youth

. Showmanship — Beginner Youth

. Showmanship — Limited Adult

. Hunt Seat Walk Trot — Open

. Hunter Under Saddle — Open

. Hunt Seat Equitation — Open

. * Lead Line Class — ages 3-8

. * Walk Trot — All Age Horses —
All age exhibitors

WESTERN

17. Western Pleasure — Senior Youth

18. Western Pleasure — Junior Youth

19. Western Pleasure — Adult

20. Western Pleasure — Novice Youth

21. Walk Trot — Beginner Youth

22. Walk Trot/Extended Trot —
Limited Adult

RANCH
23.
24,
25.
26.
27. Ranch Pleasure — Beginner Youth
28. Ranch Pleasure — Limited Adult

Ranch Pleasure — Senior Youth
Ranch Pleasure — Junior Youth

Ranch Pleasure — Adult

Ranch Pleasure — Novice Youth

WESTERN
29. Horsemanship - Senior Youth
30. Horsemanship - Junior Youth

31. Horsemanship - Adult

32. Horsemanship - Novice Youth
33. Horsemanship — Beginner Youth
34. Horsemanship — Limited Adult

RANCH
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Ranch Riding —Senior Youth
Ranch Riding — Junior Youth
Ranch Riding — Adult

Ranch Riding — Novice Youth
Ranch Riding — Beginner Youth
Ranch Riding — Limited Adult

TRAIL WILL RUN 9AM - 4PM

WESTERN
41. *Trail in Hand — Halter
— without saddle — shall be done
by the lunch break
42. Trail — Senior Youth
43. Trail — Junior Youth
44. Trail — Adult
45. Trail — Novice Youth

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Poles — Adult

Poles — Novice Youth

Poles — Beginner Youth
Stakes — Senior Youth

Stakes — Junior Youth

Stakes — Adult

Stakes — Novice Youth

Stakes — Beginner Youth
Happy Trails to You, Till We
Meet Again, at the next show!
Points for showmanship classes can
be added toward the discipline
declared on the entry form.

Entry forms and rules at

Jcdhhc.org

2025 SPRING SHOWS ARE A

BUCKLE SERIES
SHOW DATES: Marl, Mar 22, Apr 19,
May 3
Held at Johnson County Sheriff’s Posse

46. Trail — Beginner Youth
47. Trail — Limited Adult

FEES
Class Fee $12/10 if pre-registered
4H Members  Not required to pay
grounds and office fees if
pre-registered
$60 all day fee
All Day Fee  $75 ONLY if pre-registered
Family Fee $140 ONLY if pre-registered

Grounds Fee $10 per horse
Office Fee $10 per exhibitor
Cash and Checks Accepted

RANCH

48. Ranch Trail — Senior Youth
49. Ranch Trail — Junior Youth
50. Ranch Trail — Adult

51. Ranch Trail — Novice Youth
52. Ranch Trail — Beginner Youth
53. Ranch Trail — Limited Adult
SPEED

54. Barrels — Senior Youth

55. Barrels — Junior Youth

56. Barrels — Adult

57. Barrels — Novice Youth

58.
59.
60.

Barrels — Beginner Youth
Poles — Senior Youth
Poles — Junior Youth

Forward entries to:
Kristine Waldron
JCshowsecretary@hotmail.com

682.365.9458

Questions?
Nancy Hogg cell 817.269.5574
Tara Meier cell 330-328-7203




